
2024 Region I SAFECON
Final Overall Results
10/13/24 - 10/17/24

Hosted by NIFA
KFNL

Aircraft Preflight Inspection

Rank Contestants Team Score
Elapsed
Time

Tie
Break

NC
Points

Judges
Points

1 Contestant Jack Tregellas 1426 United States Air Force Academy 34.00 0:15:00 0.00 20.00 18.00

2 Contestant Casey Garrigan 1417 United States Air Force Academy 31.00 0:15:00 0.00 19.00 17.00

3 Contestant Memphis Baker 1014 Aims Community College 30.00 0:14:54 0.00 18.00 16.00

4 Contestant Daycen Rohrer 1125 Colorado Northwestern Comm.
Col.

25.00 0:14:49 0.00 17.00 15.00

5 Contestant Dalton Ellis 1018 Aims Community College 23.00 0:14:44 0.00 16.00 14.00

6 Contestant Shafer Kam 1520 Utah State University 23.00 0:14:51 0.00 15.00 13.00

7 Contestant John Roberts 1115 Colorado Northwestern Comm.
Col.

22.00 0:14:28 0.00 14.00 12.00

8 Contestant Patrick Gilbert 1316 Rocky Mountain College 22.00 0:15:00 0.00 12.50 10.50

8 Contestant Elli Moen 1523 Utah State University 22.00 0:15:00 0.00 12.50 10.50

10 Contestant Troy Ball 1219 Metropolitan State Univ. of
Denver

21.00 0:15:00 0.00 10.00 8.00

10 Contestant Korbin Kane 1521 Utah State University 21.00 0:15:00 0.00 10.00 8.00

10 Contestant Jeremy Dunn 1435 United States Air Force Academy 21.00 0:15:00 0.00 10.00 8.00

13 Contestant Sean Manraksa 1317 Rocky Mountain College 18.00 0:15:00 0.00 8.00 6.00

14 Contestant Logan Johnson 1025 Aims Community College 17.00 0:14:27 0.00 7.00 5.00

15 Contestant Brayden
Isaacson

1114 Colorado Northwestern Comm.
Col.

16.00 0:15:00 0.00 5.50 3.50

15 Contestant Amar Battur 1218 Metropolitan State Univ. of
Denver

16.00 0:15:00 0.00 5.50 3.50

17 Contestant Dillon Mucha 1311 Rocky Mountain College 15.00 0:15:00 0.00 4.00 2.00

18 Contestant Camille Broome 1214 Metropolitan State Univ. of
Denver

0.00 0:15:00 0.00 3.00 1.00
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Aircraft Recognition

Rank Contestants Team
Correct (Entire test
incl. fill-ins)

Correct Fill In
Answers

Tie
Break

NC
Points

Judges
Points

1 Contestant Kolbe Villa 1433 United States Air Force
Academy

160.00 22.00 0.00 20.00 30.00

2 Contestant Lukas Simko 1422 United States Air Force
Academy

147.00 22.00 0.00 19.00 29.00

3 Contestant Karl
Westermeyer

1439 United States Air Force
Academy

147.00 15.00 0.00 18.00 28.00

4 Contestant Edward
Champ

1428 United States Air Force
Academy

143.00 11.00 0.00 17.00 27.00

5 Contestant David
Johnson

1418 United States Air Force
Academy

137.00 14.00 0.00 16.00 26.00

6 Contestant Patrick
Gilbert

1316 Rocky Mountain College 124.00 13.00 0.00 15.00 25.00

7 Contestant Patrick
Mendonca

1217 Metropolitan State Univ.
of Denver

118.00 9.00 0.00 14.00 24.00

8 Contestant Riley Kromer 1221 Metropolitan State Univ.
of Denver

117.00 8.00 0.00 13.00 23.00

9 Contestant Peter Winter 1224 Metropolitan State Univ.
of Denver

104.00 14.00 0.00 12.00 22.00

10 Contestant Korbin Kane 1521 Utah State University 100.00 9.00 0.00 11.00 21.00

11 Contestant Stilen
Adams

1121 Colorado Northwestern
Comm. Col.

97.00 9.00 0.00 10.00 20.00

12 Contestant Jacob Goetz 1515 Utah State University 95.00 8.00 0.00 9.00 19.00

13 Contestant AJ Silianoff 1527 Utah State University 95.00 7.00 0.00 8.00 18.00

14 Contestant John
Roberts

1115 Colorado Northwestern
Comm. Col.

93.00 5.00 0.00 7.00 17.00

15 Contestant Zachary
Burnett

1318 Rocky Mountain College 91.00 4.00 0.00 6.00 16.00

16 Contestant Shafer Kam 1520 Utah State University 90.00 1.00 0.00 5.00 15.00

17 Contestant Devin
Adams

1511 Utah State University 87.00 8.00 0.00 4.00 14.00

18 Contestant Craig
Crissman

1215 Metropolitan State Univ.
of Denver

84.00 8.00 0.00 3.00 13.00

19 Contestant Brandon
Fidler

1020 Aims Community College 81.00 5.00 0.00 2.00 12.00

20 Contestant Zachary
Tarrant

1030 Aims Community College 71.00 6.00 0.00 1.00 11.00

21 Contestant Jacob Royer 1116 Colorado Northwestern 70.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 10.00
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Comm. Col.

22 Contestant Benjamin
Miller

1223 Metropolitan State Univ.
of Denver

69.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 9.00

23 Contestant Sean
Manraksa

1317 Rocky Mountain College 67.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 8.00

24 Contestant Daycen
Rohrer

1125 Colorado Northwestern
Comm. Col.

65.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 7.00

25 Contestant Brayden
Isaacson

1114 Colorado Northwestern
Comm. Col.

60.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 6.00

26 Contestant Lacie
Malsam

1315 Rocky Mountain College 60.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 5.00

27 Contestant Memphis
Baker

1014 Aims Community College 56.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 4.00

28 Contestant Jackson
Mitchell

1027 Aims Community College 55.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 3.00

29 Contestant Burley Kleve 1026 Aims Community College 53.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00

30 Contestant Brenna
Warren

1312 Rocky Mountain College 51.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00

Competition Safety Award
Rank Team Rank NC Points Judges Points

1 Aims Community College 1.00 0.00 0.00

Computer Accuracy
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Computer Accuracy
Rank Contestants Team Correct Elapsed Time NC Points Judges Points

1 Contestant Tyler Schoolcraft 1419 United States Air Force Academy 36.00 0:59:24 20.00 30.00

2 Contestant Rylie Anderson 1412 United States Air Force Academy 33.00 0:59:00 19.00 29.00

3 Contestant Jack Tregellas 1426 United States Air Force Academy 33.00 0:59:38 18.00 28.00

4 Contestant Benjamin Miller 1223 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver 28.00 0:57:35 17.00 27.00

5 Contestant Beckett Eames 1514 Utah State University 26.00 0:59:26 16.00 26.00

6 Contestant Ryan Molleman 1430 United States Air Force Academy 26.00 0:59:54 15.00 25.00

7 Contestant Caleb Rexroad 1432 United States Air Force Academy 25.00 0:59:43 14.00 24.00

8 Contestant Brayden Isaacson 1114 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. 24.00 0:59:56 13.00 23.00

9 Contestant Ryan Ward 1032 Aims Community College 22.00 0:54:52 12.00 22.00

10 Contestant Xavier Galyardt 1022 Aims Community College 22.00 0:57:07 11.00 21.00

11 Contestant Riley Kromer 1221 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver 22.00 0:58:13 10.00 20.00

12 Contestant Alexander Williams 1319 Rocky Mountain College 21.00 0:50:26 9.00 19.00

13 Contestant Ben Hensley 1517 Utah State University 21.00 0:58:50 8.00 18.00

14 Contestant Stilen Adams 1121 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. 20.00 0:59:28 7.00 17.00

15 Contestant Todd Handy 1516 Utah State University 20.00 0:59:47 6.00 16.00

16 Contestant Kristen Smith 1029 Aims Community College 19.00 0:55:34 5.00 15.00

17 Contestant Luke Shima 1222 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver 19.00 0:58:22 4.00 14.00

18 Contestant Craig Crissman 1215 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver 19.00 0:59:47 3.00 13.00

19 Contestant Brian Van 1528 Utah State University 19.00 0:59:48 2.00 12.00

20 Contestant Calvin Faller 1019 Aims Community College 18.00 0:49:43 1.00 11.00

21 Contestant Jessica Molter 1314 Rocky Mountain College 17.00 0:58:53 0.00 10.00

22 Contestant Adler Mueller 1124 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. 15.00 0:50:20 0.00 9.00

23 Contestant Troy Ball 1219 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver 15.00 0:55:49 0.00 8.00

24 Contestant Liam Nowels 1313 Rocky Mountain College 14.00 0:46:54 0.00 7.00

25 Contestant Lacie Malsam 1315 Rocky Mountain College 14.00 0:50:47 0.00 6.00

26 Contestant Zachary Burnett 1318 Rocky Mountain College 14.00 0:55:42 0.00 5.00

27 Contestant Dustin Griess 1023 Aims Community College 13.00 0:57:01 0.00 4.00

28 Contestant Cody Spice 1126 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. 12.00 0:59:30 0.00 3.00

29 Contestant Ryan Mayer 1122 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. 10.00 0:45:02 0.00 2.00

30 Contestant Maeve O'Grady 1524 Utah State University 9.00 0:59:49 0.00 1.00

Flight Events Championship
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Flight Events Championship
Rank Team Points

1 United States Air Force Academy 480.00

2 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver 305.00

3 Rocky Mountain College 256.00

4 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. 197.00

5 Utah State University 177.00

6 Aims Community College 113.00

Ground Events Championship
Rank Team Points

1 United States Air Force Academy 369.00

2 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver 182.50

3 Aims Community College 134.00

4 Utah State University 130.50

5 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. 114.50

6 Rocky Mountain College 106.50

Ground Trainer
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Ground Trainer
Rank Contestants Team Score NC Points Judges Points

1 Contestant Dustin Griess 1023 Aims Community College 37.60 20.00 18.00

2 Contestant Rylie Anderson 1412 United States Air Force Academy 45.00 19.00 17.00

3 Contestant Jack Tregellas 1426 United States Air Force Academy 67.10 18.00 16.00

4 Contestant Tyler Schoolcraft 1419 United States Air Force Academy 69.00 17.00 15.00

5 Contestant Evan Blot 1216 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver 95.00 16.00 14.00

6 Contestant Patrick Mendonca 1217 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver 117.70 15.00 13.00

7 Contestant Sierra MacMillan 1211 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver 136.70 14.00 12.00

8 Contestant Liam Nowels 1313 Rocky Mountain College 137.00 13.00 11.00

9 Contestant Patrick Gilbert 1316 Rocky Mountain College 170.00 12.00 10.00

10 Contestant Ryan Mayer 1122 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. 219.60 11.00 9.00

11 Contestant Brayden Isaacson 1114 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. 242.20 10.00 8.00

12 Contestant Ben Hensley 1517 Utah State University 249.60 9.00 7.00

13 Contestant Xavier Galyardt 1022 Aims Community College 269.00 8.00 6.00

14 Contestant Dalton Ellis 1018 Aims Community College 294.70 7.00 5.00

15 Contestant Stilen Adams 1121 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. 352.80 6.00 4.00

16 Contestant Elli Moen 1523 Utah State University 1,564.20 5.00 3.00

Contestant Sean Manraksa 1317 Rocky Mountain College DQ 0.00 0.00

Contestant Richard Rose 1526 Utah State University DQ 0.00 0.00

Message Drop
Rank Contestants Team Score NC Points Judges Points

1 Dropmaster Sean Smith 1421 United States Air Force Academy 41.00 20.00 30.00

Pilot Jack Tregellas 1426 United States Air Force Academy 0.00 0.00

2 Dropmaster Ronald Smith 1438 United States Air Force Academy 61.00 19.00 29.00

Pilot Nathan Lissy 1437 United States Air Force Academy 0.00 0.00

3 Dropmaster Ryan Molleman 1430 United States Air Force Academy 83.00 18.00 28.00

Pilot Casey Garrigan 1417 United States Air Force Academy 0.00 0.00

4 Dropmaster Maeve O'Grady 1524 Utah State University 105.90 17.00 27.00

Pilot Zachary Lebwohl 1522 Utah State University 0.00 0.00

5 Dropmaster Caleb Rexroad 1432 United States Air Force Academy 111.00 16.00 26.00
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Pilot David Johnson 1418 United States Air Force Academy 0.00 0.00

6 Dropmaster Sean Manraksa 1317 Rocky Mountain College 133.00 15.00 25.00

Pilot Dillon Mucha 1311 Rocky Mountain College 0.00 0.00

7 Dropmaster Todd Handy 1516 Utah State University 154.00 14.00 24.00

Pilot Shafer Kam 1520 Utah State University 0.00 0.00

8 Dropmaster Tyler Schoolcraft 1419 United States Air Force Academy 160.00 13.00 23.00

Pilot Lee McDonald 1431 United States Air Force Academy 0.00 0.00

9 Dropmaster Benjamin Miller 1223 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver 170.00 12.00 22.00

Pilot Sierra MacMillan 1211 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver 0.00 0.00

10 Dropmaster Cody Spice 1126 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. 175.00 11.00 21.00

Pilot Adler Mueller 1124 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. 0.00 0.00

11 Dropmaster Carter Swan 1119 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. 213.00 10.00 20.00

Pilot Stilen Adams 1121 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. 0.00 0.00

12 Dropmaster Aloha Allen 1512 Utah State University 220.00 9.00 19.00

Pilot Richard Rose 1526 Utah State University 0.00 0.00

13 Dropmaster Aida Hughes 1123 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. 231.00 8.00 18.00

Pilot Ryan Mayer 1122 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. 0.00 0.00

14 Dropmaster Craig Crissman 1215 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver 240.00 7.00 17.00

Pilot Zoe Hafner 1212 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver 0.00 0.00

15 Dropmaster Brennan Buchmann 1513 Utah State University 280.00 6.00 16.00

Pilot Jacob Goetz 1515 Utah State University 0.00 0.00

16 Dropmaster Brenna Warren 1312 Rocky Mountain College 319.00 5.00 15.00

Pilot Lacie Malsam 1315 Rocky Mountain College 0.00 0.00

17 Dropmaster Peter Jensen 1519 Utah State University 417.00 4.00 14.00

Pilot AJ Silianoff 1527 Utah State University 0.00 0.00

18 Dropmaster Memphis Baker 1014 Aims Community College 468.00 3.00 13.00

Pilot Dustin Griess 1023 Aims Community College 0.00 0.00

19 Dropmaster Jacob Royer 1116 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. 475.00 2.00 12.00

Pilot Daycen Rohrer 1125 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. 0.00 0.00

20 Dropmaster Amar Battur 1218 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver 481.00 1.00 11.00

Pilot Evan Blot 1216 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver 0.00 0.00

21 Dropmaster Brandon Fidler 1020 Aims Community College 484.00 0.00 10.00
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Pilot Sophie Heidelmeier 1024 Aims Community College 0.00 0.00

22 Dropmaster Alexander Williams 1319 Rocky Mountain College 554.00 0.00 9.00

Pilot Patrick Gilbert 1316 Rocky Mountain College 0.00 0.00

23 Dropmaster Logan Collins 1118 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. 597.00 0.00 8.00

Pilot wheatley Nieslanik 1120 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. 0.00 0.00

24 Dropmaster Jessica Molter 1314 Rocky Mountain College 636.00 0.00 7.00

Pilot Liam Nowels 1313 Rocky Mountain College 0.00 0.00

25 Dropmaster Makiah Anderson 1013 Aims Community College 665.00 0.00 6.00

Pilot Annika Bender 1015 Aims Community College 0.00 0.00

26 Dropmaster Ryan Ward 1032 Aims Community College 731.00 0.00 5.00

Pilot Calvin Faller 1019 Aims Community College 0.00 0.00

27 Dropmaster Jackson Mitchell 1027 Aims Community College 885.00 0.00 4.00

Pilot Samantha Walsh 1031 Aims Community College 0.00 0.00

28 Dropmaster Zachary Burnett 1318 Rocky Mountain College 1,070.00 0.00 3.00

Pilot Liam Nowels 1313 Rocky Mountain College 0.00 0.00

Dropmaster Courtney Peck 1213 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver DQ 0.00 0.00

Pilot Riley Kromer 1221 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver 0.00 0.00

Dropmaster Narayan Birkley 1220 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver DQ 0.00 0.00

Pilot Camille Broome 1214 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver 0.00 0.00

Power-Off Landing
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Power-Off Landing
Rank Contestants Team Score Tiebreak NC Points Judges Points

1 Pilot David Johnson 1418 United States Air Force Academy 60.00 0.00 40.00 30.00

2 Pilot Jack Tregellas 1426 United States Air Force Academy 67.00 0.00 38.00 29.00

3 Pilot Sierra MacMillan 1211 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver 89.00 0.00 36.00 28.00

4 Pilot Evan Blot 1216 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver 95.00 0.00 34.00 27.00

5 Pilot Karl Westermeyer 1439 United States Air Force Academy 107.00 0.00 32.00 26.00

6 Pilot Brenna Warren 1312 Rocky Mountain College 160.00 0.00 30.00 25.00

7 Pilot Camille Broome 1214 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver 170.00 0.00 28.00 24.00

8 Pilot Dillon Mucha 1311 Rocky Mountain College 259.00 0.00 26.00 23.00

9 Pilot John Roberts 1115 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. 300.00 0.00 24.00 22.00

10 Pilot Alexander Williams 1319 Rocky Mountain College 375.00 0.00 22.00 21.00

11 Pilot Zachary Curry 1017 Aims Community College 400.00 0.00 20.00 20.00

12 Pilot Stilen Adams 1121 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. 402.00 0.00 17.00 18.50

12 Pilot Richard Rose 1526 Utah State University 402.00 0.00 17.00 18.50

14 Pilot Zoe Hafner 1212 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver 410.00 0.00 14.00 17.00

15 Pilot Jacob Goetz 1515 Utah State University 425.00 0.00 12.00 16.00

16 Pilot Lacie Malsam 1315 Rocky Mountain College 485.00 0.00 10.00 15.00

17 Pilot Lee McDonald 1431 United States Air Force Academy 540.00 0.00 8.00 14.00

18 Pilot Ryan Mayer 1122 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. 570.00 0.00 5.00 12.50

18 Pilot Adler Mueller 1124 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. 570.00 0.00 5.00 12.50

20 Pilot Riley Kromer 1221 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver 625.00 0.00 2.00 11.00

21 Pilot Patrick Gilbert 1316 Rocky Mountain College 675.00 0.00 0.00 10.00

22 Pilot Zachary Tarrant 1030 Aims Community College 688.00 0.00 0.00 9.00

23 Pilot Luca Valenti 1423 United States Air Force Academy 729.00 0.00 0.00 8.00

24 Pilot Xavier Galyardt 1022 Aims Community College 770.00 0.00 0.00 7.00

25 Pilot Brayden Isaacson 1114 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. 790.00 0.00 0.00 6.00

26 Pilot Sophie Heidelmeier 1024 Aims Community College 850.00 0.00 0.00 5.00

27 Pilot Shafer Kam 1520 Utah State University 900.00 0.00 0.00 3.50

27 Pilot Dalton Ellis 1018 Aims Community College 900.00 0.00 0.00 3.50

29 Pilot AJ Silianoff 1527 Utah State University 950.00 0.00 0.00 2.00

Pilot Zachary Lebwohl 1522 Utah State University DQ 0.00 0.00 0.00

SAFECON Championship
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SAFECON Championship
Rank Team Points

1 United States Air Force Academy 849.00

2 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver 487.50

3 Rocky Mountain College 362.50

4 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. 311.50

5 Utah State University 307.50

6 Aims Community College 247.00

Short Field Landing
Rank Contestants Team Score Tiebreak NC Points Judges Points

1 Pilot Thomas Eckstrom 1436 United States Air Force Academy 26.00 0.00 40.00 30.00

2 Pilot Rylie Anderson 1412 United States Air Force Academy 68.00 0.00 38.00 29.00

3 Pilot Sierra MacMillan 1211 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver 70.00 0.00 36.00 28.00

4 Pilot Caleb Rexroad 1432 United States Air Force Academy 87.00 0.00 34.00 27.00

5 Pilot wheatley Nieslanik 1120 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. 107.00 0.00 32.00 26.00

6 Pilot Zachary Lebwohl 1522 Utah State University 110.00 0.00 30.00 25.00

7 Pilot Ronald Smith 1438 United States Air Force Academy 147.00 0.00 28.00 24.00

8 Pilot Liam Nowels 1313 Rocky Mountain College 160.00 0.00 26.00 23.00

9 Pilot Evan Blot 1216 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver 220.00 0.00 24.00 22.00

10 Pilot Karl Westermeyer 1439 United States Air Force Academy 307.00 0.00 22.00 21.00

11 Pilot Brayden Isaacson 1114 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. 313.00 0.00 20.00 20.00

12 Pilot Jacob Goetz 1515 Utah State University 315.00 0.00 18.00 19.00

13 Pilot Brenna Warren 1312 Rocky Mountain College 405.00 0.00 16.00 18.00

14 Pilot Dalton Ellis 1018 Aims Community College 408.00 0.00 14.00 17.00

15 Pilot Zachary Curry 1017 Aims Community College 420.00 0.00 12.00 16.00

16 Pilot AJ Silianoff 1527 Utah State University 437.00 0.00 10.00 15.00

17 Pilot Lacie Malsam 1315 Rocky Mountain College 450.00 0.00 8.00 14.00

18 Pilot Riley Kromer 1221 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver 455.00 0.00 5.00 12.50

18 Pilot Ryan Mayer 1122 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. 455.00 0.00 5.00 12.50

20 Pilot John Roberts 1115 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. 700.00 0.00 2.00 11.00

21 Pilot Korbin Kane 1521 Utah State University 725.00 0.00 0.00 10.00
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22 Pilot Camille Broome 1214 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver 747.00 0.00 0.00 9.00

23 Pilot Stilen Adams 1121 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. 750.00 0.00 0.00 8.00

24 Pilot Burley Kleve 1026 Aims Community College 800.00 0.00 0.00 6.50

24 Pilot Xavier Galyardt 1022 Aims Community College 800.00 0.00 0.00 6.50

26 Pilot Patrick Gilbert 1316 Rocky Mountain College 825.00 0.00 0.00 5.00

27 Pilot Zoe Hafner 1212 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver 850.00 0.00 0.00 4.00

28 Pilot Zachary Tarrant 1030 Aims Community College 870.00 0.00 0.00 3.00

29 Pilot Richard Rose 1526 Utah State University 900.00 0.00 0.00 2.00

30 Pilot Dillon Mucha 1311 Rocky Mountain College 1,450.00 0.00 0.00 1.00

Simulated Comprehensive Aircraft Navigation
Rank Contestants Team Correct Elapsed Time NC Points Judges Points

1 Contestant Thomas Eckstrom 1436 United States Air Force Academy 34.00 1:09:11 20.00 30.00

2 Contestant Erin Brzusek 1411 United States Air Force Academy 33.00 1:06:53 19.00 29.00

3 Contestant Sean Smith 1421 United States Air Force Academy 33.00 1:07:23 18.00 28.00

4 Contestant Nathan Lissy 1437 United States Air Force Academy 32.00 1:08:32 17.00 27.00

5 Contestant Kyle Marder 1429 United States Air Force Academy 32.00 1:10:00 16.00 26.00

6 Contestant Amar Battur 1218 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver 28.00 1:03:18 15.00 25.00

7 Contestant Brayden Isaacson 1114 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. 26.00 1:04:50 14.00 24.00

8 Contestant Patrick Gilbert 1316 Rocky Mountain College 25.00 1:06:45 13.00 23.00

9 Contestant Riley Kromer 1221 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver 24.00 0:57:01 12.00 22.00

10 Contestant Jessica Molter 1314 Rocky Mountain College 24.00 1:06:24 11.00 21.00

11 Contestant Benjamin Miller 1223 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver 24.00 1:07:57 10.00 20.00

12 Contestant Dalton Ellis 1018 Aims Community College 23.00 1:07:11 9.00 19.00

13 Contestant Zachary Curry 1017 Aims Community College 23.00 1:07:56 8.00 18.00

14 Contestant Richard Rose 1526 Utah State University 22.00 1:07:33 7.00 17.00

15 Contestant Peter Winter 1224 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver 22.00 1:07:40 6.00 16.00

16 Contestant Sophie Heidelmeier 1024 Aims Community College 21.00 0:56:27 5.00 15.00

17 Contestant Keith Freeseman 1021 Aims Community College 21.00 0:57:50 4.00 14.00

18 Contestant Lacie Malsam 1315 Rocky Mountain College 21.00 0:58:01 3.00 13.00

19 Contestant Jacob Goetz 1515 Utah State University 21.00 1:09:39 2.00 12.00

20 Contestant Korbin Kane 1521 Utah State University 20.00 1:04:18 1.00 11.00

21 Contestant Logan Collins 1118 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. 20.00 1:06:47 0.00 10.00

https://scoring.nifa.aero/contest/contests/overall 10/17/24, 18:51
Page 11 of 14



22 Contestant Brenna Warren 1312 Rocky Mountain College 19.00 1:01:45 0.00 9.00

23 Contestant Sierra MacMillan 1211 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver 19.00 1:03:54 0.00 8.00

24 Contestant Logan Johnson 1025 Aims Community College 19.00 1:08:32 0.00 7.00

25 Contestant Ryan Mayer 1122 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. 18.00 1:00:17 0.00 6.00

26 Contestant Adler Mueller 1124 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. 18.00 1:07:12 0.00 5.00

27 Contestant wheatley Nieslanik 1120 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. 17.00 1:08:02 0.00 4.00

28 Contestant Elli Moen 1523 Utah State University 17.00 1:09:40 0.00 3.00

29 Contestant Peter Jensen 1519 Utah State University 16.00 1:07:30 0.00 2.00

30 Contestant Liam Nowels 1313 Rocky Mountain College 13.00 1:04:47 0.00 1.00

Top Pilot
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Top Pilot

Rank Contestant Team
Total
Points

First Tie Break
(Computer Accuracy)

Second Tie Break
(Aircraft Recognition)

Third Tie Break
(Message Drop)

1 Jack
Tregellas

1426 United States Air Force
Academy

116.00 18.00 0.00 0.00

2 Evan Blot 1216 Metropolitan State
Univ. of Denver

114.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3 Sierra
MacMillan

1211 Metropolitan State
Univ. of Denver

86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

4 Brayden
Isaacson

1114 Colorado Northwestern
Comm. Col.

83.50 13.00 0.00 0.00

5 Brenna
Warren

1312 Rocky Mountain
College

82.00 0.00 0.00 5.00

6 David
Johnson

1418 United States Air Force
Academy

76.00 0.00 16.00 0.00

7 Patrick
Gilbert

1316 Rocky Mountain
College

69.50 0.00 15.00 0.00

8 Thomas
Eckstrom

1436 United States Air Force
Academy

60.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

9 Rylie
Anderson

1412 United States Air Force
Academy

57.00 19.00 0.00 0.00

10 Riley Kromer 1221 Metropolitan State
Univ. of Denver

57.00 10.00 13.00 0.00

11 Nathan Lissy 1437 United States Air Force
Academy

55.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

12 Karl
Westermeyer

1439 United States Air Force
Academy

54.00 0.00 18.00 0.00

13 Caleb
Rexroad

1432 United States Air Force
Academy

34.00 14.00 0.00 16.00

14 wheatley
Nieslanik

1120 Colorado Northwestern
Comm. Col.

32.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Traditional Navigation
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Traditional Navigation
Rank Contestants Team Score Tiebreak NC Points Judges Points

1 Pilot Jack Tregellas 1426 United States Air Force Academy 137.23 0.00 40.00 3.00

Safety Observer Rylie Anderson 1412 United States Air Force Academy 0.00 0.00

2 Pilot Nathan Lissy 1437 United States Air Force Academy 220.83 0.00 38.00 2.00

Safety Observer Sean Smith 1421 United States Air Force Academy 0.00 0.00

3 Pilot David Johnson 1418 United States Air Force Academy 247.49 0.00 36.00 1.00

Safety Observer Edward Champ 1428 United States Air Force Academy 0.00 0.00

Unlimited Navigation
Rank Contestants Team Score Tiebreak NC Points Judges Points

1 Pilot Evan Blot 1216 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver 36.00 0.00 40.00 15.00

Safety Observer Amar Battur 1218 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver 0.00 0.00

2 Pilot Riley Kromer 1221 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver 106.00 0.00 38.00 14.00

Safety Observer Patrick Mendonca 1217 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver 0.00 0.00

3 Pilot Brenna Warren 1312 Rocky Mountain College 185.23 0.00 36.00 13.00

Safety Observer Lacie Malsam 1315 Rocky Mountain College 0.00 0.00

4 Pilot Brayden Isaacson 1114 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. 206.00 0.00 34.00 12.00

Safety Observer Ryan Mayer 1122 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. 0.00 0.00

5 Pilot Patrick Gilbert 1316 Rocky Mountain College 290.00 0.00 32.00 11.00

Safety Observer Alexander Williams 1319 Rocky Mountain College 0.00 0.00

6 Pilot Dillon Mucha 1311 Rocky Mountain College 340.29 0.00 30.00 10.00

Safety Observer Zachary Burnett 1318 Rocky Mountain College 0.00 0.00

7 Pilot Zoe Hafner 1212 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver 412.47 0.00 28.00 9.00

Safety Observer Camille Broome 1214 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver 0.00 0.00

8 Pilot Keith Freeseman 1021 Aims Community College 414.52 0.00 26.00 8.00

Safety Observer Tyler Brown 1016 Aims Community College 0.00 0.00

9 Pilot Zachary Lebwohl 1522 Utah State University 415.00 0.00 24.00 7.00

Safety Observer Shafer Kam 1520 Utah State University 0.00 0.00

10 Pilot Stilen Adams 1121 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. 459.17 0.00 22.00 6.00

Safety Observer Carter Swan 1119 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. 0.00 0.00

11 Pilot Samantha Walsh 1031 Aims Community College 514.39 0.00 20.00 5.00
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